
MHP Name CSHCS Contact

Blue Cross Complete of Michigan Julie Griffith 

Phone: 313-225-7465 

Fax: 866-485-1061 

jgriffith@bcbsm.com 

CoventryCares of Michigan Rhonda Fluker-Marshall

Phone: 313-465-1508 

Fax: 313-465-1604 

rfmarshall@cvty.com 

HealthPlus Partners Cheryl D. Gallon

Phone:  (810) 230-2158

Fax:      (810) 733-1958

E-Mail:  cgallon@healthplus.org

McLaren Health Plan Sue Parke, RN, CCM

Phone: 810-733-9722

Fax: (810) 733-9645

susan.parke@mclaren.org

Meridian Health Plan Diana Hallifield

Phone: 313-324-3749

Fax: 313-202-5787

diana.hallifield@mhplan.com

Midwest Health Plan Deborah Coney RN, BSN

Phone: 313-586-6079

Fax: 313-586-6045

dconey@midwesthealthplan.com

Molina Healthcare of Michigan Ayrika Jones

Phone: 1-888-898-7969 ext. 155541

Fax: 1-248-925-1765

ayrika.jones@molinahealthcare.com

PHP FamilyCare Cindy Vincent

Phone:  517-364-8395

Fax:  517-364-8395 

Cindy.vincent@phpmm.org

Priority Health Government Programs Patricia Graham

Phone: 616-464-8744

Fax:  (616) 464-8905

patricia.graham@priorityhealth.com
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Total Health Care Joan Patrick-Morris 

jmorris@thc-online.com 

Phone: (313) 871-7875

Fax:        (313) 871-3401

United HealthCare Community Plan Laurie Salswedel, RN

Phone:  (248) 331-4463

FAX:      (248) 331-8038

E-Mail: lsalswedel@uhc.com

Upper Peninsula Health Plan Melissa Holmquist

Phone:  (906) 225-7157

FAX:      (906) 225-7690

E-Mail:  mholmquist@uphp.com
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